AQUATLON 2024 - Dospéli (20 - 29) (Muzi)
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Koblizek Simon (1999)
Pluhat David (2003)
Korous David (2004)
Jakimi¢ Viktor (2004)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Grebik Radim (2001)
Odehnal Jan (2004)
Vdclavik Filip (1995)
Zadrazil Filip (1998)
Sanda Vojtéch (2001)
Denemarek Jifi (2002)
lhn Ondrej (2000)
Marek Jakub (2003)
Zikmund Tomas (1999)
Tlamka Filip (2002)
Wohl Pavel (1997)
Hradil Pavel (1998)
Jocsik Ondrej (2001)
Semerdad Martin (1999)
Hrdlitka Matéj (2004)
Matula Michal (2000)
Baca Matyas (2004)
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TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon Plzen

TT Pribram, z. s.

TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ BIZU JBC

TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
4SPORTS TEAM

Here To Win team
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Plzen

TJ BIZU JBC

Triatlon Plzen

Mika training

CzechTRI K. Team

1000,00 (1.)
0,00 (3.)
920,00 (4.)

950,00 (2.)

890,00 (6.)
880,00 (7.)

950,00 (2.)
880,00 (7.)
900,00 (4.)
850,00 (10.)

890,00 (6.)
920,00 (3.)
870,00 (8.)
860,00 (9.)
840,00 (12.)

900,00 (4.)
880,00 (6.)
850,00 (10.)
950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)
860,00 (9.)

840,00 (11.)

1000,00 (1.)

890,00 (5.)

870,00 (7.)

950,00 (2.)
870,00 (7.)
860,00 (8.)

1000,00 (1.)
920,00 (3.)
900,00 (4.)
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)

1050,00 (1.)
966,00 (3.)
945,00 (4.)
924,00 (6.)
998,00 (2.)

935,00 (5.)

AQUATLON
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Celkem
3000,00
2796,00
2720,00
2695,00
2634,00
1900,00
1888,00
1840,00
1795,00
1760,00
1740,00
1680,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
920,00
900,00
900,00
890,00
890,00
880,00
870,00



